
Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 14 février 2009

CHALLENGE EQUIP'ATHLE TOUR HIVERNAL
037464

LCAA

50m - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 ABOA DUJARDIN Marie 1206460 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 7''11 R D3 34

2 CHUROUT Marion 631624 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 7''55 D3 27

3 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 7''65 D3 26

4 GIRARD Chloe 787978 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 7''75 D3 25

5 GUILLET Ugoline 718899 BEF /96 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 7''98 D3 23

6 ROUX Alix 1084450 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 8''20 21

50m - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 DURIMEL Alize 802987 BEF /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''77 D3 25

2 LALARME Lucie 695341 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7''90 D3 24

3 LEBERGUE Charline 687866 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 8''04 D3 22

3 CHARPENTIER Mathilde 1119802 BEF /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 8''04 D3 22

3 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 8''04 D3 22

6 GALLOT Helene 684769 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 8''13 D3 21

50m - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 7''75 D3 25

2 GALIZZI Chloe 1106915 BEF /96 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 8''07 D3 22

3 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 BEF /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 8''26 20

3 HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''26 20

5 PETITOT Lea 1070262 BEF /96 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 8''28 20

6 AUER Kimberley 199960 BEF /96 O Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8''31 19

50m - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 4
1 PHILIPPON Caroline 1141515 BEF /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 8''48 18

2 LHUILLIER Acacia 1051915 BEF /96 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 8''50 18

3 PANDREAU Aurore 1172468 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 8''56 17

4 PETIT Audrey 1200185 BEF /96 K Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''86 14

5 VEAUTIER Julia 659939 BEF /97 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 9''21 11

GARCIA Lisa 775555 BEF /97 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 5
1 BAKOUA Anne-estelle 1130903 BEF /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7''76 D3 25

2 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 8''21 20

3 HEUBI Manon 179277 BEF /96 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 8''36 19

4 ROLAND Megane 1086691 BEF /97 K Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''50 18

5 NTAMI MBIANDA Naomi (Cmr) 1182188 BEF /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 8''75 15

6 COLIN Mathilde 1174337 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 9''21 11

50m - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 6
1 MAMER Camille 1070894 BEF /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''73 D3 25

2 DENIS Prescilia 1181347 BEF /96 K Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''11 D3 21

3 BAUDOIN Salome 1074913 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 8''16 21

4 KODJO Tessa 337816 BEF /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''23 20

5 DIJON Helena 1160465 BEF /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 8''39 19

6 BACCHUS Sacha 1168525 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 8''85 14

50m - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 7
1 TAINTURIER Anna 1101556 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 7''78 D3 25

2 VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 8''04 D3 22

3 IENNY Barbara 1188977 BEF /96 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 8''70 16

4 PERIN Julie 1073134 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 9''08 13

5 PARUITTE DZIERWA Balbina 1161072 BEF /97 K Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 9''25 11

50m - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 8
1 BIZET Lucie 807232 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 8''13 D3 21

2 MOREAU Julie 177674 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''28 20

3 VIGNE Julie 1031244 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''34 19

4 LEONARD Lola 1073168 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 8''73 15

SALIN Laureen 1164301 BEF /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA NP
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50m - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 MARTIN Thibaut 1169689 BEM /96 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7''40 D3 24

2 FORTECOEFFE Maxime 657188 BEM /96 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''57 D3 22

3 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 BEM /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7''65 D3 21

4 ROBERT Romaric 1005007 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7''88 19

5 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 8''02 17

6 LEMPIRE Gregor 139900 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 8''03 17

50m - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 KLEIN Florian 1080875 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 7''55 D3 22

2 GODTER Gaetan 189782 BEM /96 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 8''32 14

3 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 BEM /96 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''47 13

4 SEVAT Killiam 833876 BEM /97 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''57 12

AIT ZIANE Faycel 775551 BEM /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 7''57 D3 22

2 LOUVET Benoit 682161 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 7''89 19

3 GODIN Dylan 796058 BEM /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 8''28 15

4 VIN Benjamin 1005023 BEM /97 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 8''82 10

5 COCHEY Baptiste 1207641 BEM /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 9''91 5

50m - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 4
1 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 8''08 17

2 CORMET Mathis 1078537 BEM /97 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 8''31 14

3 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 8''64 11

4 FAYNOT Kieran 604647 BEM /97 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 8''68 11

5 MICHEL Alexandre 1203282 BEM /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 10''52 2

50m - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 5
1 LALLOZ Samy 1084307 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 7''67 D3 21

2 VILFROY Sacha 1203015 BEM /96 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 7''98 18

3 MEKHISSI BENABBAD Oussama 1206708 BEM /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 8''20 16

4 JOURDAIN Nicolas 1061037 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 8''39 14

5 LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 8''57 12

50m - Salle / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 DHALLENNE Marine 716523 CAF /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''09 R1 26

2 THUVENY Maelis 1173837 CAF /92 C Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''42 R3 21

2 BLEUZE Lucie 152994 CAF /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''42 R3 21

4 ALOISIO Manueva 197705 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''43 R3 21

5 RAVAUX Anais 690843 CAF /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''49 R3 20

6 FAUCHART Adeline 666406 CAF /93 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''41 10

50m - Salle / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 CHANEL Estelle 1029309 CAF /93 F Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8''00 15

2 BOURGEOIS Eve 169871 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''27 12

3 GUNDALL Anais 708975 CAF /92 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''37 11

4 VERRAUX Diana 1193939 CAF /92 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''41 10

5 MARCHAL Lea 198340 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''50 10

50m - Salle / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 AHITE Ericka 1208753 CAF /93 C Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''26 R2 23

2 LONGEARD Laurence 1163931 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''55 D1 19

3 CEZARD Manon 1173835 CAF /92 C Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''04 14

4 SOROGE Tiphanie 1128446 CAF /93 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''06 14

HOUMONT Mathilde 1193614 CAF /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
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50m - Salle/CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 DURAND Erwan 586107 CAM /92 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6''41 R1 25

2 RICHIER Andreas 1150934 CAM /92 G Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6''83 R3 16

3 HALASSI Hichem 1108386 CAM /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6''86 D1 16

4 MARTIN Yohan 681473 CAM /92 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7''07 12

HC ROBERT Theo 716319 CAM /93 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7''08 12

EHUI Adolphe-bernard (Civ) 862824 CAM /92 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle/CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 BENBRAIEK Mehdi 623766 CAM /92 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 7''21 11

2 HESBERICK Florian 644499 CAM /93 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''23 11

3 CHERIFI Mehdi 683642 CAM /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''30 10

4 VANAQUER Alex 1114367 CAM /93 H Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''93 6

5 VERRAUX Johnny 797980 CAM /93 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 9''37 1

CANO Antoine 1030716 CAM /93 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle/CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 MANDERRIER Steven 1046400 CAM /92 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6''55 R2 22

2 LALARME Jean-michel 695349 CAM /92 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 6''76 R3 18

3 GRUNBLATT Pierre 639556 CAM /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''50 9

SCHULTHESS Martin 749367 CAM /92 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA NP

HEZZAZ Omar 887565 CAM /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle/CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 4
1 BESTEL Bastien 1123143 CAM /92 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6''61 R2 20

2 BOUDEN Adel 745125 CAM /93 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 6''81 R3 17

3 BANCHET Damien 1150936 CAM /92 G Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6''88 D1 16

4 KABA Malik 1127638 CAM /92 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''26 10

5 LEGRAND Dylan 1121039 CAM /93 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 7''29 10

50m - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 RENAUD Claire 1083103 MIF /94 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 6''89 N3 33

2 KOLACZEK Camille 697826 MIF /94 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 7''27 R2 27

3 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7''29 R2 27

4 MONIER Celia 695903 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7''46 R3 25

5 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 MIF /95 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''49 R3 24

6 CHAMPAGNE Olivia 214416 MIF /95 N Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7''69 D1 22

50m - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 MENDES Lisa 1208745 MIF /94 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7''74 D1 21

2 LANDUREAU Maud 548965 MIF /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7''78 D2 21

3 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 7''84 D2 20

4 CASOLA Kim 399769 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7''98 19

5 JUSTINE Wendy 1053874 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''08 18

CORNU Nolwen 1075090 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 BLESCH Maelig 1152506 MIF /95 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 7''71 D1 21

2 CHOPPIN Claire 1034317 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7''94 D2 19

3 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7''96 19

4 OSSWALD Claire 690767 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 8''03 18

5 DUVAUT Alexe 690747 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 8''08 18

DESIMEUR Molly 1053650 MIF /95 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

50m - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 4
1 LALARME Laura 673607 MIF /94 K Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 7''94 D2 19

2 LEROUX Cindy 802662 MIF /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 8''08 18

3 GAY Mathilde 1018719 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 8''09 18

4 ZAJARA Charlene 196486 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 8''20 17

5 SLAMA Anne-claire 546286 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 8''25 16

6 CREPIN Valentine 1208686 MIF /95 K Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 8''39 15
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50m - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 5
1 LOPES Soline 158410 MIF /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7''98 19

2 MARTIN Megane 1115312 MIF /95 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 8''26 16

3 VINCENT Cassandra 1001154 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 8''32 15

4 VEAUTIER Lina 173659 MIF /94 K Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 8''35 15

5 ZBARASZCZUK Marie 654142 MIF /95 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 8''37 15

6 CAILLE Romane 1055695 MIF /95 N Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8''56 13

50m - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 6
1 LEMPIRE Tiphaine 911744 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7''55 D1 23

2 VILFROY Solene 1203013 MIF /95 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''24 16

3 SOUANE Tida 742759 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 8''46 14

4 CHEVALME Morgan 1173159 MIF /95 N Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8''50 14

5 JUILLARD Tiphaine 179344 MIF /95 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 8''77 11

6 GOBERT Chloe 685968 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 8''83 11

50m - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 7
1 SABRI Monia 802183 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 7''41 R3 25

2 PERIER Amandine 1088080 MIF /94 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''00 19

3 CEZARD Lea 745127 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 8''15 17

4 PETER MEYER Laurine 1015168 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 8''17 17

5 NIABIA GANGA Odile 1209905 MIF /95 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 8''20 17

6 RICAULT Mathilde 1117318 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 8''57 13

50m - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 EKWALLA-MATHIEU Raphael 1171487 MIM /94 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 6''63 R2 28

2 CONTINHO Valentin 808100 MIM /95 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''78 R3 25

3 RICHARD Yann 183836 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6''79 R3 25

4 MILET Damien 745130 MIM /94 F Dac Reims 51 CHA 6''89 R3 23

5 CHAPITEAU Morgan 754928 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 6''96 D1 22

MAYOUD Romain 951433 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA NP

50m - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 DADA Corentin 568049 MIM /94 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''93 R3 23

2 HALASSI Wissam 1128944 MIM /94 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6''96 D1 22

3 CESAR Antoine 1074731 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7''05 D1 21

4 BULLIARD Jonathan 1130876 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7''28 D2 17

5 MOREL Yan 689346 MIM /95 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7''57 13

50m - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 HATHIER Pascal 189981 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7''41 15

2 BRISOUX Alexandre 1019141 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7''65 12

3 CHEVALIER Theophile 109172 MIM /95 J Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 8''43 7

ROBERT Stephano 1137854 MIM /94 F Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

DONZEY Clement 1112293 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 4
1 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 MIM /94 H Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 7''18 D2 19

2 PIRET Ugo 1116197 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''90 10

3 GERARD Valentin 189817 MIM /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7''98 9

4 WINCKLER Jean-pierre 1162519 MIM /95 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 8''13 8

5 BENSOUILLAH Nader 847186 MIM /95 J Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 8''34 7

50m - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 5
1 LASSAIGNE Anthony 543573 MIM /95 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6''88 R3 24

2 CHAUVEAU Nathan 1186009 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''06 D1 21

3 BOUHARAOUA Ibrahim 788926 MIM /94 K Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 7''69 12

4 HAURIEZ Ambroise 148055 MIM /95 J Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 7''75 11

HC HUET Bastien 1043398 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 8''63 6
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50m - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 6
1 GRIMAUD Robin 1028379 MIM /95 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7''40 15

2 SOROGE Virgil 1124012 MIM /95 H Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 7''51 14

3 ODELOT Bryan 337885 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 7''88 10

4 EL GOUD Youssef 749475 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 8''37 7

GUIRAUD Vadim 901710 MIF /94 F Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 LOUVIOT Lucie 1079007 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 9''08 R D3 27

2 CHAUMELLE Lea 167763 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 9''24 D3 25

3 GIRARD Laura 1150365 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 9''54 D3 23

4 ROUX Alix 1084450 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 11''16 10

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 BEF /96 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 10''09 D3 18

2 DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 BEF /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 10''13 D3 18

3 CHALEROUX Blandine 649177 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 10''43 D3 15

3 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 10''43 D3 15

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 ROLAND Megane 1086691 BEF /97 K Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 10''33 D3 16

2 LOMBARD Maelle 1070264 BEF /97 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 10''94 12

3 ZAOUIA Myriam 603990 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 11''41 8

4 VERNIER Typhaine 639989 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 14''66 1

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 4
1 KLEIN Alicia 1185459 BEF /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 10''61 D3 14

2 FOULEY Esther 1201127 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 11''23 10

3 DEVAUX Alice 1052759 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 11''71 6

4 MOUALLEM Laura 1109365 BEF /97 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 11''76 6

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 5
1 HAMROUN- DRUMEL Louise 1138288 BEF /96 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 10''32 D3 16

2 BURCKEL Justine 642242 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 10''42 D3 16

3 BINET Lucile 1079900 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 10''98 12

4 DARDENNE Camille 1138283 BEF /96 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 11''68 7

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 VILFROY Sacha 1203015 BEM /96 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 9''32 D3 21

2 LOUVET Benoit 682161 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 10''28 12

3 FUSTER Bastien 1010436 BEM /97 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 10''32 12

4 MARQUET Clement 1127235 BEM /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 10''51 10

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 NUNEZ Lucas 724192 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 9''70 D3 17

2 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 9''94 D3 15

3 SALOMON Marien 1137938 BEM /97 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 10''60 10

4 DOLAT Maxime 1059869 BEM /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 11''15 7

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 FAUCHOUX Nccolas 1191359 BEM /97 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 10''41 11

2 DURAND Sylvain 1201171 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 10''78 8

3 DINIZ Julien 1129869 BEM /97 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 12''72 1

CHARPENTIER Victor 606925 BEM /96 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 4
1 DHAINAUT Clement 761674 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 9''38 D3 20

2 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 9''69 D3 17

3 GUICHARD Arnaud 1013693 BEM /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 10''73 9

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 AVON Prescillia 179301 CAF /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''16 R3 21

2 TORRES Mathilde 1029797 CAF /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 9''28 D1 20

3 ALOISIO Manueva 197705 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''33 D1 20

4 LONGEARD Laurence 1163931 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 10''13 12
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Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 14 février 2009

CHALLENGE EQUIP'ATHLE TOUR HIVERNAL
037464

LCAA

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 DETOUCHE Manon 805134 MIF /95 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 8''09 R1 34

2 HADEY Camille 808201 MIF /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 8''51 R2 30

3 PETIT Marlene 1150964 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''84 R2 27

4 TREMEREL Lorene 1071994 MIF /95 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 9''15 R3 23

5 BOURNERIAS Margaux 1010333 MIF /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 9''17 R3 23

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 BOCCACCI Yelena 158412 MIF /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 9''48 D1 20

2 FOUIN Marine 681474 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 9''49 D1 20

3 DESIMEUR Molly 1053650 MIF /95 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 10''02 D2 16

4 GUNDALL Karine 117317 MIF /94 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 10''18 14

5 NEVEUX Jenifer 1033328 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 11''67 3

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 JOSEPH Emeline 189533 MIF /94 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 9''93 D2 16

2 SERVEAUX Lena 138373 MIF /95 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 10''33 13

3 FOULEY Juline 687865 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 11''39 4

4 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 11''68 3

MORTIER Melanie 1044034 MIF /95 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA AB 1

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 HU Maxime 1022882 MIM /95 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''70 R2 33

2 LHUILLIER Hugo 1013287 MIM /94 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7''80 R3 32

3 AFKIR Souliman 789167 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 8''99 20

4 CHEVALIER Victor 109164 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 9''64 14

5 WASSELIN Baptiste 1030736 MIM /95 F Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''69 13

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 2
1 EDLER Charles 731320 MIM /95 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 8''98 20

2 BRISOUX Alexandre 1019141 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 9''33 17

3 HAURIEZ Ambroise 148055 MIM /95 J Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 10''52 7

POUARD Romain 1207622 MIM /94 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 3
1 BORDIER Baptiste 1207643 MIM /95 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 9''86 11

2 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 9''96 10

3 MOGLIA Antoine 1066866 MIM /95 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 10''39 8

4 VALERY Alexis 1150659 MIM /95 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 10''99 4

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 MONTAY Maxime 716459 CAM /93 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 8''77 D1 16

2 BANCHET Damien 1150936 CAM /92 G Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''79 D1 16

3 RICHIER Andreas 1150934 CAM /92 G Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''51 10

4 RICHARD Emeric 183838 CAM /92 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA 9''73 9

5 NGUYEN Alain 1153311 CAM /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 10''52 5

GILLERON Raphael 598108 CAM /92 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA AB 1

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m26 D3 22

2 GIRARD Laura 1150365 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m22 D3 20

2 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 1m22 D3 20

2 AUER Kimberley 199960 BEF /96 O Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 1m22 D3 20

5 LOUVIOT Lucie 1079007 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 1m18 18

6 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m14 16

7 TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Margaux 689656 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 1m10 14

8 ZAOUIA Myriam 603990 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m05 11

NTAMI MBIANDA Naomi (Cmr) 1182188 BEF /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA NC 1
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CHALLENGE EQUIP'ATHLE TOUR HIVERNAL
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Hauteur - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direct e 2
1 VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 1m18 18

1 CHALEROUX Blandine 649177 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m18 18

3 DURIMEL Alize 802987 BEF /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m10 14

4 PANDREAU Aurore 1172468 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 1m05 11

4 BURCKEL Justine 642242 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 1m05 11

4 FOULEY Esther 1201127 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 1m05 11

7 KODJO Tessa 337816 BEF /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m00 9

PETIT Audrey 1200185 BEF /96 K Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 MOULIN Luca 845905 BEM /96 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 1m34 D3 21

2 DURAND Sylvain 1201171 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m30 D3 19

2 GODTER Gaetan 189782 BEM /96 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 1m30 D3 19

2 FORTECOEFFE Maxime 657188 BEM /96 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m30 D3 19

5 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m26 17

6 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m22 15

6 ROBERT Romaric 1005007 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m22 15

6 KLEIN Florian 1080875 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 1m22 15

9 FAYNOT Kieran 604647 BEM /97 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 1m18 13

9 DOLAT Maxime 1059869 BEM /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 1m18 13

11 LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m14 11

11 JOURDAIN Nicolas 1061037 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 1m14 11

13 GODIN Dylan 796058 BEM /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 1m10 9

14 BARRACO Alex 604895 BEM /96 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 1m00 6

15 COCHEY Baptiste 1207641 BEM /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA m90 4

Hauteur - Salle / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direc te 1
1 TORRES Mathilde 1029797 CAF /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m40 D1 21

2 LONGEARD Laurence 1163931 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m36 D1 19

3 CEZARD Manon 1173835 CAF /92 C Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m24 13

THUVENY Maelis 1173837 CAF /92 C Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

Hauteur - Salle/CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 ROBERT Theo 716319 CAM /93 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m62 D1 18

1 MANDERRIER Steven 1046400 CAM /92 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m62 D1 18

1 LALARME Jean-michel 695349 CAM /92 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m62 D1 18

4 RICHARD Emeric 183838 CAM /92 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m48 11

5 KABA Malik 1127638 CAM /92 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m38 9

CANO Antoine 1030716 CAM /93 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA NP

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direc te 1
1 RENAUD Claire 1083103 MIF /94 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 1m42 R3 26

1 HADEY Camille 808201 MIF /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m42 R3 26

3 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m38 D1 24

4 LOPES Soline 158410 MIF /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m34 D2 22

4 RUELLE Lea 745133 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m34 D2 22

4 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m34 D2 22

7 FOUIN Marine 681474 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 1m30 D2 20

7 KOLACZEK Camille 697826 MIF /94 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 1m30 D2 20

9 JUSTINE Wendy 1053874 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m26 18

10 OSSWALD Claire 690767 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 1m22 16

11 CREPIN Valentine 1208686 MIF /95 K Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 1m14 12

CORNU Nolwen 1075090 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA NP

JARRY Camille 783444 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

VILFROY Solene 1203013 MIF /95 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

PERIER Amandine 1088080 MIF /94 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NC 1
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Hauteur - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  direc te 1
1 CESAR Antoine 1074731 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m66 R3 28

2 LHUILLIER Hugo 1013287 MIM /94 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 1m62 D1 26

3 HATHIER Pascal 189981 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 1m56 D1 23

4 CHAUVEAU Nathan 1186009 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m54 D2 22

5 RICHARD Yann 183836 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m46 18

6 AFKIR Souliman 789167 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m42 16

6 CHEVALIER Victor 109164 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 1m42 16

8 MILET Damien 745130 MIM /94 F Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m38 14

9 BORDIER Baptiste 1207643 MIM /95 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m34 12

10 BRISOUX Alexandre 1019141 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m30 10

11 WASSELIN Baptiste 1030736 MIM /95 F Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m26 9

11 ODELOT Bryan 337885 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 1m26 9

HEUBI Quentin 179260 MIM /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA NP

Perche - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 ROLAND Megane 1086691 BEF /97 K Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m60 D3 16

Perche - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 VILFROY Sacha 1203015 BEM /96 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m80 D3 15

2 MARQUET Clement 1127235 BEM /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m70 13

Perche - Salle / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 RAVAUX Anais 690843 CAF /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m30 D1 22

SOROGE Tiphanie 1128446 CAF /93 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NC 1

Perche - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 PETIT Marlene 1150964 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m00 R1 35

2 LANDUREAU Maud 548965 MIF /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 2m40 R3 28

Perche - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 MIM /94 H Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m40 18

2 WASSELIN Baptiste 1030736 MIM /95 F Dac Reims 51 CHA 2m00 10

2 SOROGE Virgil 1124012 MIM /95 H Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m00 10

4 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 1m80 8

Longueur - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direc te 1
1 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 4m07 D3 22

2 GUILLET Ugoline 718899 BEF /96 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 4m03 D3 22

3 MAMER Camille 1070894 BEF /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m97 D3 21

4 CHAUMELLE Lea 167763 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 3m96 D3 21

5 ABOA DUJARDIN Marie 1206460 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 3m92 D3 21

6 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 3m78 D3 19

7 DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 BEF /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 3m73 D3 18

8 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 BEF /96 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 3m65 D3 17

9 CHUROUT Marion 631624 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 3m63 17

Longueur - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direc te 2
1 GIRARD Chloe 787978 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 3m85 D3 20

2 SITI Linda 192782 BEF /96 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 3m61 17

3 CHARPENTIER Mathilde 1119802 BEF /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 3m59 16

4 DIJON Helena 1160465 BEF /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 3m57 16

5 VIGNE Julie 1031244 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m56 16

6 ROUX Alix 1084450 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 3m51 15

7 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 BEF /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 3m26 12

8 HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m12 11

VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA NP
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Longueur - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direc te 3
1 PETITOT Lea 1070262 BEF /96 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 3m76 D3 19

2 LEBERGUE Charline 687866 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 3m49 15

3 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 3m34 13

4 GARCIA Lisa 775555 BEF /97 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 3m15 11

4 MOREAU Julie 177674 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m15 11

6 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 BEF /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 3m12 11

7 LEONARD Lola 1073168 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 3m01 9

8 VEAUTIER Julia 659939 BEF /97 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 2m83 7

9 SALIN Laureen 1164301 BEF /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 2m74 6

Longueur - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direc te 4
1 KLEIN Alicia 1185459 BEF /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m57 16

2 BINET Lucile 1079900 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 3m55 16

3 IENNY Barbara 1188977 BEF /96 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 3m43 14

4 DEVAUX Alice 1052759 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 3m40 14

5 TAINTURIER Anna 1101556 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 3m31 13

6 LOMBARD Maelle 1070264 BEF /97 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 3m24 12

7 BACCHUS Sacha 1168525 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 3m21 12

8 BIZET Lucie 807232 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 3m16 11

9 COLIN Mathilde 1174337 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 2m86 7

LALARME Lucie 695341 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA NP

Longueur - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  direc te 1
1 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 4m42 D3 22

2 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 BEM /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 4m38 D3 21

3 MARTIN Thibaut 1169689 BEM /96 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 4m20 D3 19

4 DHAINAUT Clement 761674 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 3m98 16

5 NUNEZ Lucas 724192 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 3m97 16

6 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 3m92 16

7 SALOMON Marien 1137938 BEM /97 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 3m82 14

8 LOUVET Benoit 682161 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 3m77 14

9 BAUDET Leo 546281 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 3m46 10

10 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 3m44 10

Longueur - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  direc te 2
1 LALLOZ Samy 1084307 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 3m90 15

2 FUSTER Bastien 1010436 BEM /97 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 3m80 14

3 CORMET Mathis 1078537 BEM /97 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 3m78 14

4 GUICHARD Arnaud 1013693 BEM /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 3m20 8

5 LAMOURY Maximilien 677711 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 08 CHA 2m92 6

6 SAINT DIZIER Thibaut 697034 BEM /97 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 2m67 4

7 DINIZ Julien 1129869 BEM /97 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m54 3

CHARPENTIER Victor 606925 BEM /96 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

SEVAT Killiam 833876 BEM /97 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

MICHEL Alexandre 1203282 BEM /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA NP

Longueur - Salle / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 TORRES Mathilde 1029797 CAF /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m91 R2 25

2 AVON Prescillia 179301 CAF /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m60 R3 21

3 THUVENY Maelis 1173837 CAF /92 C Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m44 D1 19

4 AHITE Ericka 1208753 CAF /93 C Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m29 D1 17

5 BLEUZE Lucie 152994 CAF /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m95 13

6 MARCHAL Lea 198340 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m55 8

7 GUNDALL Anais 708975 CAF /92 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m51 7

8 BOURGEOIS Eve 169871 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m37 6

9 CHANEL Estelle 1029309 CAF /93 F Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m32 5

10 FAUCHART Adeline 666406 CAF /93 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m71 1

DERVIN Elodie 846176 CAF /92 C Dac Reims 51 CHA NC 1
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Longueur - Salle/CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 DURAND Erwan 586107 CAM /92 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m00 R3 25

2 MANDERRIER Steven 1046400 CAM /92 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA 5m72 R3 21

3 LALARME Jean-michel 695349 CAM /92 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 5m50 D1 18

4 MOREL Quentin 1032346 CAM /92 G Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m07 13

5 CHOUX Arnaud 1201143 CAM /92 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 4m57 9

6 CHERIFI Mehdi 683642 CAM /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m29 7

7 VANAQUER Alex 1114367 CAM /93 H Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m15 6

8 NGUYEN Alain 1153311 CAM /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m95 5

BARRER Antoine 1201149 CAM /93 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA NP

HESBERICK Florian 644499 CAM /93 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA NP

BANCHET Damien 1150936 CAM /92 G Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

EHUI Adolphe-bernard (Civ) 862824 CAM /92 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

HALASSI Hichem 1108386 CAM /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NC 1

MARTIN Yohan 681473 CAM /92 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA NC 1

Longueur - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 RENAUD Claire 1083103 MIF /94 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 4m65 R3 26

2 HADEY Camille 808201 MIF /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 4m47 D1 23

3 DETOUCHE Manon 805134 MIF /95 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 4m40 D1 23

4 DUVAUT Alexe 690747 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 4m18 D2 20

5 FOULEY Juline 687865 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 4m14 D2 19

6 SERVEAUX Lena 138373 MIF /95 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m13 D2 19

7 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 MIF /95 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m06 D2 18

8 BLESCH Maelig 1152506 MIF /95 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 4m01 D2 18

9 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 MIF /95 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 3m95 D2 17

10 LEROUX Cindy 802662 MIF /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 3m53 12

BOURNERIAS Margaux 1010333 MIF /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA NC 1

Longueur - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  dire cte 2
1 LEMPIRE Tiphaine 911744 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 4m13 D2 19

2 SABRI Monia 802183 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 4m05 D2 18

3 CEZARD Lea 745127 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 3m95 D2 17

4 MENDES Lisa 1208745 MIF /94 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 3m93 17

5 GUNDALL Karine 117317 MIF /94 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m81 15

6 CHAMPAGNE Olivia 214416 MIF /95 N Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m65 13

7 NEVEUX Jenifer 1033328 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m55 12

8 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 3m43 10

9 DESIMEUR Molly 1053650 MIF /95 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m42 10

ZBARASZCZUK Marie 654142 MIF /95 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA NP

CASOLA Kim 399769 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA NP

Longueur - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  dire cte 3
1 LALARME Laura 673607 MIF /94 K Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 3m85 16

2 ZAJARA Charlene 196486 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 3m55 12

3 VEAUTIER Lina 173659 MIF /94 K Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 3m41 10

4 PETER MEYER Laurine 1015168 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 3m38 10

5 GAY Mathilde 1018719 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 3m34 9

6 CAILLE Romane 1055695 MIF /95 N Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m17 7

7 GOBERT Chloe 685968 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 2m80 4

8 SOUANE Tida 742759 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 2m66 3

9 CHEVALME Morgan 1173159 MIF /95 N Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 2m55 2

MARTIN Megane 1115312 MIF /95 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA NP

ESTEVON Lea 1201119 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA NP
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037464

LCAA

Longueur - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  dire cte 1
1 LHUILLIER Hugo 1013287 MIM /94 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5m79 R3 30

2 RICHARD Yann 183836 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m96 20

3 HU Maxime 1022882 MIM /95 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m67 16

4 CHAPITEAU Morgan 754928 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 4m54 14

5 CONTINHO Valentin 808100 MIM /95 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m35 12

6 GERARD Valentin 189817 MIM /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 4m32 12

7 SOROGE Virgil 1124012 MIM /95 H Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 4m28 11

ROBERT Stephano 1137854 MIM /94 F Dac Reims 51 CHA NC 1

MAYOUD Romain 951433 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA NC 1

Longueur - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  dire cte 2
1 CHAUVEAU Nathan 1186009 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m31 11

2 HALASSI Wissam 1128944 MIM /94 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m18 10

3 CHEVALIER Theophile 109172 MIM /95 J Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 3m76 7

4 BENSOUILLAH Nader 847186 MIM /95 J Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 3m74 7

5 PIRET Ugo 1116197 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m58 6

POUARD Romain 1207622 MIM /94 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NP

MILET Damien 745130 MIM /94 F Dac Reims 51 CHA NC 1

DONZEY Clement 1112293 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA NC 1

Longueur - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  dire cte 3
1 LASSAIGNE Anthony 543573 MIM /95 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m07 D2 21

2 DADA Corentin 568049 MIM /94 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m43 13

3 EDLER Charles 731320 MIM /95 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 4m37 12

4 ODELOT Bryan 337885 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 4m17 10

5 HAURIEZ Ambroise 148055 MIM /95 J Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 3m99 8

6 WINCKLER Jean-pierre 1162519 MIM /95 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m76 7

7 VALERY Alexis 1150659 MIM /95 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m68 7

8 HUET Bastien 1043398 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 3m13 3

Triple - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 DENIS Prescilia 1181347 BEF /96 K Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8m44 D3 21

2 HAMROUN- DRUMEL Louise 1138288 BEF /96 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 8m24 D3 19

3 BAKOUA Anne-estelle 1130903 BEF /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7m93 17

4 PHILIPPON Caroline 1141515 BEF /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7m73 16

5 GALLOT Helene 684769 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 7m61 15

6 DARDENNE Camille 1138283 BEF /96 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 6m92 11

7 LHUILLIER Acacia 1051915 BEF /96 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 6m90 11

8 BAUDOIN Salome 1074913 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 6m69 10

9 PERIN Julie 1073134 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 6m65 9

10 VERNIER Typhaine 639989 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 6m56 9

11 MOUALLEM Laura 1109365 BEF /97 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 6m44 8

Triple - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 LEMPIRE Gregor 139900 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 8m31 15

2 RACLOT Leo 677406 BEM /97 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7m59 10

3 FAUCHOUX Nccolas 1191359 BEM /97 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m55 10

4 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7m50 10

5 VIN Benjamin 1005023 BEM /97 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7m35 9

6 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 BEM /96 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m23 8

Triple - Salle / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
ALOISIO Manueva 197705 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA NC 1

Triple - Salle/CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 MONTAY Maxime 716459 CAM /93 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 11m92 R3 20

2 GILLERON Raphael 598108 CAM /92 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 11m45 D1 17

3 RICHIER Andreas 1150934 CAM /92 G Athle 52 * 52 CHA 10m57 12

4 BARRER Francois 1039877 CAM /93 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 10m52 12

5 MARTIN Yohan 681473 CAM /92 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 10m36 11

6 LEGRAND Dylan 1121039 CAM /93 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8m69 6
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Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 14 février 2009

CHALLENGE EQUIP'ATHLE TOUR HIVERNAL
037464

LCAA

Triple - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 FOUIN Marine 681474 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 10m50 R R2 30

2 BOURNERIAS Margaux 1010333 MIF /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 10m10 R2 27

3 BOCCACCI Yelena 158412 MIF /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 9m95 R3 26

4 TREMEREL Lorene 1071994 MIF /95 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 9m10 D1 21

5 MONIER Celia 695903 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 8m92 D1 20

6 BLESCH Maelig 1152506 MIF /95 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 8m70 D2 18

7 CHOPPIN Claire 1034317 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 8m63 D2 18

8 NIABIA GANGA Odile 1209905 MIF /95 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 8m62 D2 18

9 KOLACZEK Camille 697826 MIF /94 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 8m41 D2 16

10 JOSEPH Emeline 189533 MIF /94 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 8m37 D2 16

11 RICAULT Mathilde 1117318 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 7m45 10

12 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 7m31 10

SLAMA Anne-claire 546286 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA NP

JUILLARD Tiphaine 179344 MIF /95 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA NC 1

Triple - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  direct e 1
1 HU Maxime 1022882 MIM /95 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 11m24 D1 24

2 EKWALLA-MATHIEU Raphael 1171487 MIM /94 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 11m14 D1 24

3 DADA Corentin 568049 MIM /94 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10m50 D2 20

4 AFKIR Souliman 789167 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 10m31 D2 18

5 GRIMAUD Robin 1028379 MIM /95 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 9m60 14

6 MOREL Yan 689346 MIM /95 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 9m59 14

7 MOGLIA Antoine 1066866 MIM /95 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 9m19 11

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  di recte 1
1 ABOA DUJARDIN Marie 1206460 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 9m40 D3 26

2 BURCKEL Justine 642242 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 8m61 D3 23

3 CHUROUT Marion 631624 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 8m20 D3 21

4 CHAUMELLE Lea 167763 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 7m63 D3 19

5 NTAMI MBIANDA Naomi (Cmr) 1182188 BEF /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 6m87 16

6 LOUVIOT Lucie 1079007 BEF /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 6m79 16

7 DURIMEL Alize 802987 BEF /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m62 15

8 GALLOT Helene 684769 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 6m44 14

9 LEBERGUE Charline 687866 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 6m16 13

10 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 6m05 13

11 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 5m51 10

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  di recte 2
1 MAMER Camille 1070894 BEF /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m08 D3 21

2 SITI Linda 192782 BEF /96 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 7m47 D3 18

3 PETITOT Lea 1070262 BEF /96 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 7m00 D3 17

4 BAKOUA Anne-estelle 1130903 BEF /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 6m95 16

5 DEVAUX Alice 1052759 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 6m93 16

6 CHARPENTIER Mathilde 1119802 BEF /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 6m88 16

7 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 BEF /96 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 6m73 15

8 CHALEROUX Blandine 649177 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m20 13

9 AUER Kimberley 199960 BEF /96 O Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 5m48 10

VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA NP

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  di recte 3
1 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 6m75 16

2 DENIS Prescilia 1181347 BEF /96 K Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 6m38 14

3 PHILIPPON Caroline 1141515 BEF /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 6m12 13

4 HANNEQUIN Karina 1005399 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 6m03 13

5 TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Margaux 689656 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 5m84 12

6 PERIN Julie 1073134 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 5m75 11

7 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 BEF /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 5m61 11

8 ZAOUIA Myriam 603990 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m55 10

9 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 BEF /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 4m55 5

GIRARD Laura 1150365 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA NP
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  di recte 4
1 MOREAU Julie 177674 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m00 D3 17

2 VIGNE Julie 1031244 BEF /96 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m95 16

3 GIRARD Chloe 787978 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 6m19 13

4 MOUALLEM Laura 1109365 BEF /97 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA 5m42 10

5 KODJO Tessa 337816 BEF /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m39 9

6 FOULEY Esther 1201127 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 4m81 7

7 LALARME Lucie 695341 BEF /96 G Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 4m57 5

8 VEAUTIER Julia 659939 BEF /97 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 4m53 5

GARCIA Lisa 775555 BEF /97 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA NP

HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 N Rc Epernay 51 CHA NC 1

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  di recte 5
1 VERNIER Typhaine 639989 BEF /97 L Athle 52 *  1 52 CHA 7m19 D3 17

2 HAMROUN- DRUMEL Louise 1138288 BEF /96 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 6m83 16

3 BINET Lucile 1079900 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 6m69 15

4 BAUDOIN Salome 1074913 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 6m42 14

5 LEONARD Lola 1073168 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 5m29 9

6 COLIN Mathilde 1174337 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 5m15 8

7 BIZET Lucie 807232 BEF /96 H Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 4m91 7

8 SALIN Laureen 1164301 BEF /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 4m56 5

9 BACCHUS Sacha 1168525 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 4m42 5

DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA NP

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  di recte 6
1 DARDENNE Camille 1138283 BEF /96 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 6m38 14

2 TAINTURIER Anna 1101556 BEF /97 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 6m37 14

3 IENNY Barbara 1188977 BEF /96 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 5m91 12

4 LHUILLIER Acacia 1051915 BEF /96 I Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 5m81 12

5 PANDREAU Aurore 1172468 BEF /97 J Ac Charleville Mezieres 2 08 CHA 5m56 10

6 DIJON Helena 1160465 BEF /97 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 4m45 5

7 KLEIN Alicia 1185459 BEF /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m72 2

LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA NP

GALIZZI Chloe 1106915 BEF /96 M Athle 52 *  2 52 CHA NP

DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 BEF /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  di recte 1
1 MOULIN Luca 845905 BEM /96 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 8m63 D3 19

2 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7m82 16

3 ROBERT Romaric 1005007 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7m32 14

4 GODTER Gaetan 189782 BEM /96 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 6m79 12

5 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 6m54 12

6 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 BEM /96 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 6m40 11

7 DURAND Sylvain 1201171 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 6m36 11

7 GUICHARD Arnaud 1013693 BEM /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 6m36 11

9 MARTIN Thibaut 1169689 BEM /96 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 6m13 10

10 KLEIN Florian 1080875 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 5m67 9

11 VIN Benjamin 1005023 BEM /97 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 5m65 9

12 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 BEM /96 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m43 8

13 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 5m41 8

14 BAUDET Leo 546281 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 4m15 5
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  di recte 2
1 LEMPIRE Gregor 139900 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 6m57 12

2 LAMOURY Maximilien 677711 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 08 CHA 5m62 9

3 CORMET Mathis 1078537 BEM /97 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 5m54 8

4 RACLOT Leo 677406 BEM /97 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 5m50 8

5 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 5m36 8

6 SEVAT Killiam 833876 BEM /97 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m30 8

7 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 BEM /96 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 5m29 8

8 NUNEZ Lucas 724192 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 5m09 7

9 JOURDAIN Nicolas 1061037 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 4m92 7

10 SAINT DIZIER Thibaut 697034 BEM /97 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 4m82 7

10 DHAINAUT Clement 761674 BEM /97 C Troyes Omnisports * 1 10 CHA 4m82 7

FAYNOT Kieran 604647 BEM /97 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA NP

CHARPENTIER Victor 606925 BEM /96 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  di recte 3
1 FORTECOEFFE Maxime 657188 BEM /96 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m03 13

2 FAUCHOUX Nccolas 1191359 BEM /97 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m75 12

3 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 6m06 10

4 LALLOZ Samy 1084307 BEM /96 I Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 5m63 9

5 BARRACO Alex 604895 BEM /96 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 5m55 8

6 LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 BEM /97 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 5m30 8

7 SALOMON Marien 1137938 BEM /97 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 5m04 7

8 GODIN Dylan 796058 BEM /96 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 4m76 6

9 COCHEY Baptiste 1207641 BEM /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 4m61 6

10 DOLAT Maxime 1059869 BEM /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 4m27 5

11 MICHEL Alexandre 1203282 BEM /97 D Troyes Omnisports * 2 10 CHA 3m76 4

FUSTER Bastien 1010436 BEM /97 H Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA NP

DINIZ Julien 1129869 BEM /97 J Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 POULIN Gaelle 675219 CAF /92 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m65 D1 16

2 AVON Prescillia 179301 CAF /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m15 14

3 DHALLENNE Marine 716523 CAF /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m08 14

4 AHITE Ericka 1208753 CAF /93 C Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m65 12

5 FAUCHART Adeline 666406 CAF /93 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 6m48 8

6 BLEUZE Lucie 152994 CAF /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m40 8

7 SADDEDINE Laetitia 722612 CAF /92 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m98 7

8 MARCHAL Lea 198340 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m85 6

9 GUNDALL Anais 708975 CAF /92 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m51 5

10 BOURGEOIS Eve 169871 CAF /93 E Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m34 5

11 CHANEL Estelle 1029309 CAF /93 F Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 5m23 5

VERRAUX Diana 1193939 CAF /92 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 JARRY Camille 783444 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 9m52 R3 24

2 SERVEAUX Lena 138373 MIF /95 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m32 D2 19

3 DETOUCHE Manon 805134 MIF /95 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 8m02 D2 18

4 SABRI Monia 802183 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 8m00 D2 18

5 MENDES Lisa 1208745 MIF /94 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7m28 15

6 TREMEREL Lorene 1071994 MIF /95 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 7m27 15

7 DUVAUT Alexe 690747 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 7m26 15

8 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 7m10 15

9 JUSTINE Wendy 1053874 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 7m09 14
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 2
1 CHOPPIN Claire 1034317 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7m48 16

2 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 MIF /95 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7m12 15

3 DESIMEUR Molly 1053650 MIF /95 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 6m70 13

4 PERIER Amandine 1088080 MIF /94 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m57 13

5 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 6m45 12

6 MONIER Celia 695903 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 6m35 12

7 LOPES Soline 158410 MIF /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 6m31 12

8 LEROUX Cindy 802662 MIF /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 6m07 11

CORNU Nolwen 1075090 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 3
1 GUNDALL Karine 117317 MIF /94 D Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7m02 14

2 FOULEY Juline 687865 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 6m14 11

3 CEZARD Lea 745127 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 6m10 11

4 GAY Mathilde 1018719 MIF /94 L Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 6m03 11

5 PETER MEYER Laurine 1015168 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 5m55 9

6 CREPIN Valentine 1208686 MIF /95 K Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 5m26 8

7 CAILLE Romane 1055695 MIF /95 N Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 4m90 6

8 LALARME Laura 673607 MIF /94 K Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 4m60 5

RUELLE Lea 745133 MIF /95 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 4
1 ZBARASZCZUK Marie 654142 MIF /95 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 5m87 10

2 GOBERT Chloe 685968 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 5m85 10

3 ZAJARA Charlene 196486 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 5m79 10

4 NEVEUX Jenifer 1033328 MIF /94 G Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 5m60 10

5 VEAUTIER Lina 173659 MIF /94 K Dac Reims 2 51 CHA 5m07 7

6 MARQUES PACHECO Pauline 689663 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 4m99 6

7 CHAMPAGNE Olivia 214416 MIF /95 N Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 4m90 6

8 OSSWALD Claire 690767 MIF /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 4m60 5

9 SLAMA Anne-claire 546286 MIF /94 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 4m18 3

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 5
1 SOUANE Tida 742759 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 8m03 D2 18

2 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 MIF /95 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 7m22 15

3 NIABIA GANGA Odile 1209905 MIF /95 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 6m62 13

4 JOSEPH Emeline 189533 MIF /94 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 6m52 13

5 RICAULT Mathilde 1117318 MIF /95 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 5m05 7

6 JUILLARD Tiphaine 179344 MIF /95 C Efs Reims A. * 3 51 CHA 4m74 5

7 CHEVALME Morgan 1173159 MIF /95 N Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 4m02 3

BOCCACCI Yelena 158412 MIF /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA NP

LANDUREAU Maud 548965 MIF /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 RICHARD Yann 183836 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 10m65 D1 24

2 EKWALLA-MATHIEU Raphael 1171487 MIM /94 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 9m34 20

3 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 MIM /94 H Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 9m19 19

4 BULLIARD Jonathan 1130876 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 8m20 16

5 HALASSI Wissam 1128944 MIM /94 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7m92 15

6 SADDEDINE Alexandre 722609 MIM /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 7m78 15

7 HATHIER Pascal 189981 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7m56 14

7 PIRET Ugo 1116197 MIM /94 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7m56 14

9 CHAPITEAU Morgan 754928 MIM /94 I Athle 52 * 1 52 CHA 7m53 14

10 BORDIER Baptiste 1207643 MIM /95 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m33 10

11 CHEVALIER Theophile 109172 MIM /95 J Athle 52 * 2 52 CHA 5m86 9

12 VALERY Alexis 1150659 MIM /95 E Ca Sedan 08 CHA 5m47 8

ROBERT Stephano 1137854 MIM /94 F Dac Reims 51 CHA NP
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Reims (Halle Jean POCZOBUT)  le 14 février 2009

CHALLENGE EQUIP'ATHLE TOUR HIVERNAL
037464

LCAA

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 2
1 CESAR Antoine 1074731 MIM /94 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 10m37 D2 23

2 POUARD Romain 1207622 MIM /94 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 9m02 19

3 LASSAIGNE Anthony 543573 MIM /95 C Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m52 17

4 HEUBI Quentin 179260 MIM /94 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 8m03 16

5 MOGLIA Antoine 1066866 MIM /95 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7m56 14

6 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 6m65 11

7 GRIMAUD Robin 1028379 MIM /95 G Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 6m50 11

8 CONTINHO Valentin 808100 MIM /95 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m20 10

9 GERARD Valentin 189817 MIM /95 A Efs Reims A. * 1 51 CHA 5m86 9

10 HUET Bastien 1043398 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA 3m76 3

GUIRAUD Vadim 901710 MIF /94 F Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

EL GOUD Youssef 749475 MIM /95 B Efs Reims A. * 2 51 CHA NP

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 RICHARD Emeric 183838 CAM /92 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA 10m85 20

2 MOREL Quentin 1032346 CAM /92 G Athle 52 * 52 CHA 10m45 19

3 DURAND Erwan 586107 CAM /92 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10m41 19

4 BESTEL Bastien 1123143 CAM /92 C Ca Sedan 08 CHA 9m21 15

5 MONTAY Maxime 716459 CAM /93 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 7m99 11

6 NGUYEN Alain 1153311 CAM /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7m88 10

7 VANAQUER Alex 1114367 CAM /93 H Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m75 8

BARRER Antoine 1201149 CAM /93 F Dac Reims 2 51 CHA NP

EHUI Adolphe-bernard (Civ) 862824 CAM /92 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  d irecte 2
1 ROBERT Theo 716319 CAM /93 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 8m99 14

2 CHERIFI Mehdi 683642 CAM /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7m89 10

3 BENBRAIEK Mehdi 623766 CAM /92 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 7m65 10

4 KABA Malik 1127638 CAM /92 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m43 7

5 FOUGHALI Ilyes 775554 CAM /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m31 7

6 GRUNBLATT Pierre 639556 CAM /93 A Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m68 5

7 LEGRAND Dylan 1121039 CAM /93 D Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 5m63 5

HALASSI Hichem 1108386 CAM /93 B Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NP

Jeunes Juges / BEF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 CLEMENT Guillaume 642057 BEM /97 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 5 pt 5

1 HERMANT Gregoire 1072033 BEM /96 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 5 pt 5

Jeunes Juges / BEM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe 1
1 MAJIDI Sam 185085 BEM /97 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 5 pt 5

Jeunes Juges / CAF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 UY Bopha Tevi 173871 CAF /93 C Dac Reims 51 CHA 20 pt 20

Jeunes Juges / CAM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 BELAFKIH Hajar 1122731 CAF /92 E Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 5 pt 5

Jeunes Juges / MIF (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
1 TURLIN Justine 707054 CAF /92 J Dac Reims 1 51 CHA 20 pt 20

2 MINET Alicia 1032510 MIF /94 F Co Champagne Aa  * 2 51 CHA 5 pt 5

2 NICAISE Suzon 1071987 MIF /94 E Co Champagne Aa  * 1 51 CHA 5 pt 5

2 CUVELLIER Romain 1079876 CAM /93 H Ac Charleville Mezieres 1 08 CHA 5 pt 5

Jeunes Juges / MIM (14/02/2009)     Finale  directe  1
BOUTCHAMA Jean-francois 1138233 MIM /94 F Dac Reims 51 CHA 20 pt 20

BERTIER Edouard 803722 BEM /96 D Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5 pt 5
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